Company

Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority
Tyne & Wear Integrated Transport Authority

Section

Tyne Tunnels
Tyne Tunnels
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Tyne Tunnels
Tyne Tunnels
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Tyne Tunnels
Tyne Tunnels
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Tyne Tunnels
ITA

ITA

ITA

Supplier Number

Supplier Name
1270 DICKINSON DEES

3518 BRADLEY OMAHONEY PUBLIC RELATIONS

35489 STATEX PRESS NORTHERN LTD
35489 STATEX PRESS NORTHERN LTD
35489 STATEX PRESS NORTHERN LTD
35489 STATEX PRESS NORTHERN LTD
48356 LIVING STREETS
48356 LIVING STREETS
52311 SELECTA MARK SECURITY SYSTEMS PLC
52311 SELECTA MARK SECURITY SYSTEMS PLC
55670 AECOM
57325 OVE ARUP & PARTNERS LTD
85351 CAPITA SYMONDS LTD
95735 DIVA CREATIVE LTD
105943 DTW PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS
105943 DTW PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS
105943 DTW PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS
105943 DTW PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS
114671 MRUK RESEARCH LTED
138411 TT2 LTD
138411 TT2 LTD
141011 DRUMMOND CENTRAL LTD
141011 DRUMMOND CENTRAL LTD
141011 DRUMMOND CENTRAL LTD
149087 NEXUS
150042 AZZURRI COMMUNICATIONS LTD
157805 SOUTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
157805 SOUTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
157805 SOUTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
157805 SOUTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
157805 SOUTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
157805 SOUTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
157805 SOUTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
157805 SOUTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
157805 SOUTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
157805 SOUTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
161946 ROOM 501 PUBLISHING
209620 CA TRAFFIC
217599 TRANSPORT PLANNING ASSOCIATES
851873 SUSTRANS LTD
851873 SUSTRANS LTD

Expenditure Description

Professional Services
Professional Services
Printing

Printing

Printing

Printing

Hired Services

Hired Services

Other Expenses
Postal Charges
Professional Services
Professional Services
Capital Expenditure
Professional Services
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Professional Services
Professional Services
Contracted Services
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Telephone Charges
Members Allowances
Members Allowances
Members Allowances
Members Allowances
Members Allowances
Members Allowances
Members Allowances
Members Allowances
Members Allowances
Members Allowances
Advertising

Capital Expenditure
Professional Services
Hired Services

Hired Services

Internal Ref Paid Date

5843820
5819816
5828848
5828848
5828849
5828849
5844536
5844536
5827483
5827483
5818320
5821855
5825265
5830377
5813256
5813257
5825368
5825368
5803301
5819818
5825658
5834164
5834165
5834166
5495639
5800776
5837542
5837543
5837544
5837545
5837546
5837547
5837548
5837549
5837550
5837551
5828685
5814193
5844509
5814155
5814156

28/03/2013
12/03/2013
19/03/2013
19/03/2013
19/03/2013
19/03/2013
28/03/2013
28/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
20/03/2013
14/03/2013
22/03/2013
28/03/2013
11/03/2013
06/03/2013
18/03/2013
18/03/2013
15/03/2013
15/03/2013
15/03/2013
28/03/2013
28/03/2013
28/03/2013
25/03/2013
11/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
20/03/2013
28/03/2013
28/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013

Value
1,619.00
3,404.50
92.00
417.00
69.00
358.00
28,627.00
17,029.00
1,185.00
10.00
14,463.26
21,663.23
2,002.97
49,988.00
1,546.76
10,949.10
1,160.00
16.50
11,208.45
750.00
1,146,403.19
55,684.00
4,000.00
15,055.00
5,576,791.63
11.46
686.59
686.59
686.59
686.59
686.59
686.59
686.59
686.59
686.59
686.59
1,150.00
207,653.00
3,920.00
62,687.00
67,975.00



